
Résultat TOTAL

Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course biffé Points Diff.

1 ORSETTI Gabriel 4 16 4 20 8 25 8 25 8 25 8 20 16 155

2 JEANNERET Cédric 8 25 8 25 3 11 3 25 108 -47

3 VOLERY Benoit 6 20 6 13 6 16 1 13 4 13 98 -10

4 JACOT Blaise 13 2 16 4 20 2 16 6 16 95 -3

5 SALZMANN Olivier 10 1 10 1 11 4 16 7 2 11 73 -22

6 BERGER André 7 8 9 3 13 9 49 -24

7 MANGIULLO Antonio 2 9 9 2 10 5 1 10 48 -1

8 MANGIULLO Marco 3 11 20 34 -14

9 PALAZZO Jo 3 13 4 9 29 -5

10 WEBER Gilles 6 20 26 -3

11 CRUDO Henri 6 10 16 -10

12 MONNARD Johnny 1 11 12 -4

13 GONSETH André 3 8 11 -1

14 DOS SANTOS Carlos 8 8 -3

15 SCHANZLI Thomas 6 6 -2

Catégorie junior

Pilotes

NSR GT3 CUP 2018
Classement St-Blaise St-Blaise St-Blaise St-Blaise St-Blaise St-Blaise


